

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: Up-Town Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O. No. 032-24

Address:

56-58 Madison St Brgy Barangka Ilaya Mandaluyong City

Date:

June 25,2024

Mode of Procurement: Bidding

Sir/Madam:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: PICC Complex

Delivery Period:

30 days

Department:

Technical Services Department

Payment Terms:

30 days charge

Section:

Building Services Division

Item No.	Unit	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	TOTAL PRICE
S0000074	UNT	Caulking Gun for sealant	7.00	₱ 130.00	₱910.00
S0000471	PIECE	Paint Brush 1"	91.00	₱ 5.50	₱500.50
S0000472	PIECE	Paint Brush 2"	91.00	₱ 11.20	₱1,019.20
S0000473	PIECE	Paint Brush 2-1/2"	91.00	₱ 15.50	₱1,410.50
S0000479	PIECE	Paint Tray - plastic	3.00	₱ 25.00	₱75.00
S0000675	PIECE	Steel Brush,Steel Brush 1" x 10" with handle	45.00	₱ 15.50	₱697.50
S0003111	PIECE	Paint Brush 3"	91.00	₱ 30.50	₱2,775.50
S0003432	PIECE	Putty knife,3" w/ Plastic handle	25.00	₱ 15.50	₱387.50
S0003434	PIECE	Putty knife,4"	40.00	₱ 9.50	₱380.00
S0004717	PIECE	Baby roller,cotton 4" with handle	105.00	₱ 23.80	₱2,499.00
S0005056	PIECE	Ball valve 1/4", brass, heavy duty	20.00	₱ 322.00	₱6,440.00
S0005057	PIECE	Putty knife 5"	5.00	₱ 12.50	₱62.50
\$0005058	PIECE	W-71 Spray Gun , Sunction/siphon, w/ container 1000ml	2.00	₱ 13,800.00	₱27,600.00
S0005059	PIECE	W-71 Spray Gun , Gravity, w/ container 400ml	2.00	₱ 12,695.00	₱25,390.00
\$0005060	UNT	Caulking Gun 2:1 for low viscosity epoxy resin (2-tubes)	4.00	₱ 3,480.00	₱13,920.00
\$0005061	PIECE	Adjustable Pipe Wrench 10" , Heavy Duty , Ridgid	2.00	₱ 2,312.00	₱4,624.00
\$0005062	PAIR	Welding Gloves, 14"	5.00	₱ 185.00	₱925.00
\$0005063	PIECE	Welding Jacket/Apron w/ sleeve, flame resistant	2.00	₱ 632.00	₱1,264.00
\$0005064	ROLL	Level Hose, Green, 1/4" x 150m	1.00	₱ 1,550.00	₱1,550.00
S0005065	PIECE	Demolition Jackhammer point bit,30mm(1-3/16")hex shank compatible with Makita HM 1306	2.00	₱ 1,270.00	₱2,540.00
		D4			



PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:

Up-Town Industrial Sales, Inc.

P.O. No.

032-24

Address:

56-58 Madison St Brgy Barangka Ilaya Mandaluyong City

Date:

June 25,2024

Mode of Procurement: Bidding

Sir/Madam:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:

PICC Complex

Delivery Period:

30 days

Department:

Technical Services Department

Payment Terms:

30 days charge

Section:

Building Services Division

Item No.	Unit	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	TOTAL PRICE
\$0005066	SET	Router Bits SET 12PCS/SET 1/4" (6mm), Shank diameter: 6mm 3pcs Straight bit:6mm, 12mm, 16mm 1pc 1/2" 90°V-groove bit 1pc 1/2" Dovetail bit 1pc 32mm 45°Chamfer bit 1pc 1/2" flush trim bits 2pc Round over bit: 1/4", 3/8" 1pc 1/4" Core box bit 1pc 1/4" Core bit 1pc R-4 Roman ogee bit	2.00	₱ 8,990.00	₱17,980.00
\$0005067	UNT	24" F- Clamp, Quick Clamp, Quick Release Speed squezze Clamp length: 600mm Clamping Depth: 60mm	6.00	₱ 945.00	₱5,670.00
\$0005068	SET	Tongue & Groove Router Bit 3/4",2PCS/Set	2.00	₱ 537.50	₱1,075.00
\$0005069	SET	Multi Tool Angle grinder conversion tool head,for 100mmAngle grinder As per sample	2.00	₱ 530.00	₱1,060.00
\$0005070	PIECE	Planer Blade - 110mm (4-3/8) for Makita model 1911B	4.00	₱ 752.00	₱3,008.00
S0005071	ROLL	Plastic Chain, Yellow, 6mm x 25m	1.00	₱ 862.50	₱862.50
\$0005072	PIECE	Power Hacksaw Blade 2" x 24" **** NOTHING FOLLOWS ****	2.00	₱ 2,700.00	₱5,400.00



PURCHASE ORDER Supplier: Up-Town Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O. No. 032-24 Address: 56-58 Madison St Brgy Barangka Ilaya Mandaluyong City Date: June 25,2024 Mode of Procurement: Bidding Sir/Madam: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: PICC Complex Delivery Period: 30 days Department: Technical Services Department Payment Terms: 30 days charge Section: **Building Services Division** Item No. Unit Description Qty Unit Cost TOTAL PRICE (Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND TWENTY-FIVE AND 70 / 100 PESOS P130,025.70 In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth(1/10) of one percent (1%)of the cost of the undelivered goods for every day of delay, as liquidated damages until such goods are finally delivered and accepted. Very truly yours: **Delos Reyes** Conforme: (Signature over Printed Name of Supplier) Date Materials Inventory Funds Available: P.R. No: TSD-BSD-2024-01-012 Galang Amount: P 140,623.50 **Budget Officer**